Code No.12-0042

2025/12/27
Distributed by FUJIFILM Wako Pure Chemical Corporation
Manufactured by FUJIFILM Wako Pure Chemical Corporation

SPECIFICATION

Lead, Sticks
Wako 1st Grade

REQUIREMENT

SPECIFICATION

Appearance
Copper (Cu)
Silver (Ag)
Zinc (Zn)
Tin (Sn)
Arsenic (As)
Bismuth (Bi)

Iron (Fe)

Silver gray ~ bluish gray, sticks
max.0.03%
max.0.002%
max.0.002%
max.0.02%
max.0.002%
max.0.02%
max.0.002%

a/m

revised on 2008/06/26



